Rank Nr. Final Pilot

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

A

Wesley van

Helmond

Jorn Neumann

Senne Pauwels

Yolan De Weerd

Nicolas Risser

Erik Michiels

Sander Bertels

Laszlo Philips

Noah Schwartz

Olivier DE

MONTFUMAT

Valentin Peuziat

David Leclercq

Dominique van

Helmond

Erwan Cavard

Patrick Lievens

2024 Kampenhout International Race_4WD :: Buggy 4WD

License Points
Nr. Total

2

4
93-22 4
50154 7
Xxxxx 10
50/5 10
50-68 13
150-50 14
4879 16
13018 16

2
084034 4

6

6
? 8

Points
per
Run

1:1,
2:17
[3:70]

3:1,
1:3
[2:3]

3:2,
1.2
[2:2]

3:3,
14
[2:4]

34,
2:6
[1:7]

2:5,
3:5
[1:5]

3:6,
2:7
[1:9]

1:6,
2:8
[3:9]

3:7,
2:9
[1:70]

1:8,
3:8
[2:70]

3:1,
2:1
[1:7]

3:2,
2:2
[1:3]

1:2,
34
[2:7]

2:3,
3:3
[1:70]
2:4,
1.4
[3:7]

Rankinglists :: Final

Track

Condition Country Model Engine
Dry NLD

Dry DEU

Dry BEL

Dry BEL

Dry BEL PR racing

Dry BEL

Dry BEL

Dry BEL

Dry DEU

Dry FRA Schumacher ORCA
Dry FRA

Dry BEL

Dry NLD

Dry FRA

Dry NLD

Body

CATL1R

Tyres Radio

Schumacher Sanwa
EXZES



Rank Nr. Final Pilot

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

B

Sam Martin

Dan Harding

Christer Rasmussen

Esmee Briers

Vincent Cavard

Francois Roulland

Xavier Cavard

Koen Middelkoop

Guillaume DESBOIS

Nils Faes

Daniel Hurrell

jim schatsbergen

Tommy Jensen

Lee Chorley

Laurent Mertens

Dominique Olives

Kristof Marcelis

License Points

Nr. Total
161897 10
13
06841 13
7898 14
24244 16
2
4
7
30238 9
50-235 10
10
12345 10
000 12
12
280 13
2
50-219 3

Points
per
Run

3:5,
1:5
[2:8]

2:5,
1:8
[3:9]

3:6,
1.7
[2:9]

2:6,
3:8
[1:9]

1:6,
3:70
[2:70]

2:1,
1:17
[3:7]

2:2,
12
[3:2]

3:3,
2:4
[1:9]

14,
2:5
[3:9]

1:3,
3:7
[2:70]

2:3,
1.7
[3:70]

1:5,
3:5
[2:8]

34,
1:8
[2:9]

2:6,
3:6
[1:70]

1:6,
2:7
[3:8]

1:1,
3:17
[2:4]
2:1,
3:2
[1:2]

Track

Condition Country Model Engine Body

Dry GBR Team Hobbywing B74.2
Associated

Dry GBR

Dry DNK Team
Associated
B64

Dry BEL

Dry FRA

Dry FRA

Dry FRA

Dry NLD

Dry FRA Team
Associated

Dry BEL

Dry GBR

Dry NLD

Dry DNK

Dry GBR

Dry BEL

Dry FRA

Dry BEL

Tyres

Shumacher

Radio

KO

Sanwa



Rank Nr. Final Pilot

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

D

jerome COLAS

Philippe Bonet

Chris Busby

Ari Suijlekom

Joy Deboeck

Guido Kraft

Marco Steinbiichel

Jean-michel Risser

Lucas Danton

Jean-

Christophe Rapior

Clément Rapior

Annelise Rapior

Richard Stapleton

License Points

Nr.

046675

13023

130-

130-28

125-58

1398

5876

XXXXX

Frederic De conchy 5093

Total

6

11

14

19

10

Points
per
Run

2:2,
14
[3:6]

2:3,
3:3
[1:70]

1:3
34
[2:5]

3:5,
1:6
[2:8]

1:5,
2:6
[3:9]

2:7,
3:7
[1:8]

1.7,
3:8
[2:9]

1:9,
2:10
[3:70]

1:1,
3:7
[2:2]

2:1,
3:2
[1:2]

2:3,
3:3
[1:3]

34,
2:4
[1:4]

3:5,
2:5
[1:5]
2:6,
1:6
[3:6]

Track
Condition Country Model Engine
Dry FRA
Dry FRA
Dry GBR
Dry NLD
Dry BEL Team
associated
b74.1
Dry DEU Xray
Dry DEU Serpent LRP
SRX4 Gen3
Dry BEL
Dry FRA
Dry FRA
Dry FRA
Dry FRA
Dry GBR
Dry FRA Tlr Nosram

Body

#kraftdesign

RudeBits

Tlr

Tyres

Radio

Schumacher FlySky

Schum

Noble
NB4

Futaba



